Mobile Inverters and Motors
For Hydraulic Implements, Vehicle Traction and
Vehicle Auxiliary Applications
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
• This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized

MA Series Inverters
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Order example M A 3 - 60 - 0400 - R0 - 1 1 01 - 00
1 Inverter family
M Mobile Inverter
2 Control module build
A High Voltage - 400, 600, 800 VDC
3 Frame size
3 MA Series Inverter
4 Maximum operating voltage
40 400 VDC
60 600 VDC
80 800 VDC
5 Peak current ratings
400 VDC Max. Voltage
0225 225 A - MA3-40 Series Inverter
0325 325 A - MA3-40 Series Inverter
0400 400 A - MA3-40 Series Inverter
600 VDC Max. Voltage
0225 225 A - MA3-60 Series Inverter
0325 325 A - MA3-60 Series Inverter
0400 400 A - MA3-60 Series Inverter
800 VDC Max. Voltage
0225 225 A - MA3-40 Series Inverter
0325 325 A - MA3-40 Series Inverter
0400 400 A - MA3-40 Series Inverter
6 Feedback Option
00 None
R0 Resolver
EQ Incremental quadrature encoder
A0 Absolute encoder
M1 SinCos absolute encoder
LS Line sync card
7 Communication Option
0 None
1 CANopen communications
8 Coolant Connections
0 None
1 Water/Glycol hose
2 Hydraulic fitting
9 Branding
01 Parker branded
XX OEM branding (assigned by factory)
10 Special Options
00 None
XX Special option (assigned by factory)
18
Aerospace